vii).

viii).

equal to Rs. 60,

OR

b. Two similar completed works costing not less than the amount equal to Rs, 96, 00,000/-
(Ninety Six Lakhs] only in each of work order

OR

c. One similar completed work costing not less than the amount equal to Rs. 1,20,00,000/- fOne
crore twenty lakhs] only

would be any work of system integration projea consists of Supply,Similar work applicable

Installation, Testing & Commissioning of IT System Integration turnkey project including supply
The work order must be from any Govt institution / department / PSUof network IT equipments'